
COVINGTON, LA 

est. 2000

!DINE IN - TAKE OUT - CATERING!

MONDAY-SATURDAY: 10:30AM-3PM 

www.sweetdaddysbarbq.com 

(985) 898-2166

420 S. Tyler I Covington, LA 70433 

FOLLOW US ON 



SANDWICHES 

PULLED PORK 

CHOPPED CHICKEN 

SAUSAGE (MILD OR SPICY) 

BRISKET (SLICED OR CHOPPED) 

PHILLY SANDWICH (PULLED PORK, CHOPPED BRISKET OR CHICKEN) 

RIB SANDWICH 

FRIED CHICKEN TENDER 

MEAT ONLY 

1/4 CHICKEN (WHITE OR DARK) 

1/2 CHICKEN 

WHOLE SMOKED CHICKEN 

1/2 RACK RIBS 

FULL RACK RIBS 

BRISKET (SLICED OR CHOPPED) 

CHOPPED CHICKEN 

PULLED PORK 

SAUSAGE (MILD OR SPICY) 

SANDWICH PLATES 

W/2 SMALL SIDES 

PULLED PORK 

CHOPPED CHICKEN 

BRISKET (CHOPPED OR SLICED) 

$6.50 

$7.50 

$6.50 

$7.50 

$7.75 

$8.25 

$6.50 

$5.95 

$7.95 

$13.75 

$15.50 

$30.00 

$20.00/LB 

$19.00/LB 

$16.50/LB 

$16.50/LB 

$10.50 

$11.50 

$12.50 

BBQ TACO'S (2) (PULLED PORK, CHOPPED BRISKET OR CHICKEN) $12.50 

PHILLY SANDWICH (PULLED PORK, CHOPPED BRISKET OR CHICKEN) $12.50 

SAUSAGE (MILD OR SPICY) $10.00 

FRIED CHICKEN TENDER 

RIB SANDWICH 

ADD CHEESE, COLESLAW OR DRESSED TO ANY SANDWICH .50 

MEAT PLATTERS 

W/2 SMALL SIDES 

1/4 CHICKEN (WHITE OR DARK) 

1/2 CHICKEN (All WHITE MEAT ADD 1.00) 

FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS (4) 

CHOPPED CHICKEN 

PULLED PORK 

BRISKET (CHOPPED OR SLICED) 

SAUSAGE (MILD OR SPICY) 

3 RIB PLATE 

1/2 RACK RIBS 

FULL RACK RIBS 

2 MEAT COMBO 

3 MEAT COMBO 

$10.00 

$13.25 

$11.75 

$12.95 

$11.75 

$15.25 

$12.75 

$14.75 

$11.75 

$14.75 

$21.75 

$33.75 

$25.25 

$33.75 



SIDES 

SMALL $2.75 MEDIUM $6.00 LARGE $12.00

COLE SLAW - BBQ BEANS - MAC-N-CHEESE 
JAMBALAYA - GREEN BEANS - POTATO SALAD 

CORN - FRENCH FRIES - FRIED OKRA 
FRIED CORN FRITTERS - SWEET POTATO FRIES 

SMOKED CHICKEN & SAUSAGE GUMBO 
SMALL $3.75 MEDIUM $8.00 LARGE $14.50 

@ EAl Fil MENU

QUARlER CHICKEN PLAllER WllH SIDE GARDEN SALAD $10.75 

CHOPPED CHICKEN PLAllER WllH SIDE GARDEN SALAD $13.50 

CHOPPED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD $11.95 

® Eat Fit Northshore items meet nutritional criteria designated by Ochsner Health 
System in partnership with St. Tammany Parish Hospital. Visit EatFitNorthshore.com 
and download Eat Fit app for full nutrition facts. 

THE LITTLE SWEET DADDY'S MENU 
12 & UNDER 

FRENCH FRIES & KIDS DRINK 

CHICKEN TENDERS (2) $7.25 

PULLED PORK $7.25 

BRISKET (CHOPPED OR SLICED) $8.25 

SAUSAGE (MILD OR SPICY) $7.25 
CHOPPED CHICKEN $7.25 

DRINKS 
SOFl DRINKS - ICED lEA - SWEEl OR UNSWEEl 

SMALL (12 ounce) $1.50 REGULAR (20 ounce) $2.25 LARGE (32 ounce) 
$3.00 

ICED lEA - SWEEl OR UNSWEEl BY lHE GALLON $6.50 

HOMEMADE DESSERTS 
- SELECllON VARIES DAILY -

BROWNIES 

PECAN PIE OR CHOCOLATE PECAN PIE 

OOEY GOOEY 

$3.25 

$4.75 

$2.75 



EXTRA BBQ SAUCE 

6 OZ - $1.00 1/2 PINT - $2.50 PINT - $5.50 QUART- $10.00 

TAILGATOR 

1 POUND OF PORK, 1 POUND 

OF CHOPPED BRISKET, 1 

WHOLE CHICKEN, 1/2 RACK 

OF RIBS, AND 3 MEDIUM 

SIDES 

$78.50 

THE KICK OFF DEAL 

1 POUND OF PORK, 1 

POUND OF CHOPPED 

BEEF, 8 BUNS, AND 4 

MEDIUM SIDES 

$65.75
NO SUBSTITUTIONS 

ADD $0.35 10 EACH 10 GO ORDER/CALL IN 

r 
CATFISH FRI DAYS 

-, 

I FRIED CATFISH PLAllER I 

I I 

I I 

6 STRIPS OF THIN CATFISH 

AND CHOICE OF TWO 

SMALL SIDES 

$13.75 

L _J 


