

DINE IN - TAKE OUT - CATERING

MONDAY-SATURDAY: 10:30AM-3PM

www.sweetdaddysbarbq.com

(985) 898-2166

420 S. Tyler | Covington, LA 70433

FOLLOW US ON





SANDWICHES

PULLED PORK	\$6.50
CHOPPED CHICKEN	\$7.50
SAUSAGE (MILD OR SPICY)	\$6.50
BRISKET (SLICED OR CHOPPED)	\$7.50
PHILLY SANDWICH (PULLED PORK, CHOPPED BRISKET OR CHICKEN)	\$7.75
RIB SANDWICH	\$8.25
FRIED CHICKEN TENDER	\$6.50
MEAT ONLY	
1/4 CHICKEN (WHITE OR DARK)	\$5.95
1/2 CHICKEN	\$7.95
WHOLE SMOKED CHICKEN	\$13.75
1/2 RACK RIBS	\$15.50
FULL RACK RIBS	\$30.00
BRISKET (SLICED OR CHOPPED)	\$20.00/LB
CHOPPED CHICKEN	\$19.00/LB
PULLED PORK	\$16.50/LB
SAUSAGE (MILD OR SPICY)	\$16.50/LB
SANDWICH PLATES	
W/2 SMALL SIDES	
PULLED PORK	\$10.50
CHOPPED CHICKEN	\$11.50
BRISKET (CHOPPED OR SLICED)	\$12.50
BBQ TACO'S (2) (PULLED PORK, CHOPPED BRISKET OR CHICKEN)	\$12.50
PHILLY SANDWICH (PULLED PORK, CHOPPED BRISKET OR CHICKEN)	\$12.50
SAUSAGE (MILD OR SPICY)	\$10.00
FRIED CHICKEN TENDER	\$10.00
RIB SANDWICH	\$13.25
ADD CHEESE, COLESLAW OR DRESSED TO ANY SANDWICH .50	
MEAT PLATTERS	
W/2 SMALL SIDES	
1/4 CHICKEN (WHITE OR DARK)	\$11.75
1/2 CHICKEN (ALL WHITE MEAT ADD 1.00)	\$12.95
FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS (4)	\$11.75
CHOPPED CHICKEN	\$15.25
PULLED PORK	\$12.75
BRISKET (CHOPPED OR SLICED)	\$14.75
SAUSAGE (MILD OR SPICY)	\$11.75
3 RIB PLATE	\$14.75
1/2 RACK RIBS FULL RACK RIBS	\$21.75
2 MEAT COMBO	\$33.75
3 MEAT COMBO	\$25.25
	\$33.75

SIDES

SMALL \$2.75 MEDIUM \$6.00 LARGE \$12.00

COLE SLAW - BBQ BEANS - MAC-N-CHEESE
JAMBALAYA - GREEN BEANS - POTATO SALAD
CORN - FRENCH FRIES - FRIED OKRA
FRIED CORN FRITTERS - SWEET POTATO FRIES

SMOKED CHICKEN & SAUSAGE GUMBO

SMALL \$3.75 MEDIUM \$8.00 LARGE \$14.50



QUARTER CHICKEN PLATTER WITH SIDE GARDEN SALAD \$10.75 CHOPPED CHICKEN PLATTER WITH SIDE GARDEN SALAD \$13.50 CHOPPED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD \$11.95



Eat Fit Northshore items meet nutritional criteria designated by Ochsner Health System in partnership with St. Tammany Parish Hospital. Visit EatFitNorthshore.com and download Eat Fit app for full nutrition facts.

THE LITTLE SWEET DADDY'S MENU 12 & UNDER

FRENCH FRIES & KIDS DRINK

CHICKEN TENDERS (2)	\$7.25
PULLED PORK	\$7.25
BRISKET (CHOPPED OR SLICED)	\$8.25
SAUSAGE (MILD OR SPICY)	\$7.25
CHOPPED CHICKEN	\$7.25

DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS - ICED TEA - SWEET OR UNSWEET
SMALL (12 ounce) \$1.50 REGULAR (20 ounce) \$2.25 LARGE (32 ounce)
\$3.00

ICED TEA - SWEET OR UNSWEET BY THE GALLON \$6.50

HOMEMADE DESSERTS - SELECTION VARIES DAILY -

BROWNIES	\$3.25
PECAN PIE OR CHOCOLATE PECAN PIE	\$4.75
OOEY GOOEY	\$2.75

EXTRA BBQ SAUCE

6 OZ-\$1.00 1/2 PINT-\$2.50 PINT-\$5.50 QUART-\$10.00

TAILGATOR

1 POUND OF PORK, 1 POUND OF CHOPPED BRISKET, 1 WHOLE CHICKEN, 1/2 RACK OF RIBS, AND 3 MEDIUM SIDES \$78.50

THE KICK OFF DEAL

1 POUND OF PORK, 1 POUND OF CHOPPED BEEF, 8 BUNS, AND 4 MEDIUM SIDES

> \$65.75 NO SUBSTITUTIONS

ADD \$0.35 TO EACH TO GO ORDER/CALL IN

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
•	CATFISH FRIDAYS	
	FRIED CATFISHPLATTER 6 STRIPS OF THIN CATFISH	
	AND CHOICE OF TWO	
•	SMALL SIDES	
l	\$13.75	